
Date of 

receipt

Amou nt clai med Amount  of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Amount 

covered by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of voting 

share in 

CoC

1  C A Sunny  11.04.2025                                11,484,809.00                   10,644,486.00  Unsecured Loan  Nil  Nil  No                 2.97                                           -                                       -            840,323.00                                 -    Admitted as per books of accounts of the CD 

2
 Pressmach Infrastructure Private 

Limited 
 11.04.2025                                28,143,700.00                                        -    Operational debt  NA  NA  NA                     -                                             -                                       -       28,143,700.00                                 -   

 Operational debt erroneously claimed under financial 

debt 

3  Unicorp Advisors Private Limited  11.04.2025                                  1,539,316.00                                        -    Unsecured Loan  Nil  Nil  No                     -                                             -                                       -                            -                1,539,316.00 
 Not matching with books of accounts of the CD. Called 

for additional documents from the claimant and the CD 

4  M P Saravananan  11.04.2025                                  2,597,869.00  -  Unsecured Loan  Nil  Nil  No                     -                                             -                                       -                            -                2,597,869.00 
 Not matching with books of accounts of the CD. Called 

for additional documents from the claimant and the CD 

5  Patsen Projects Pvt Ltd  11.04.2025                                  3,018,564.00  -  Unsecured Loan  Nil  Nil  No                     -                                             -                                       -                            -                3,018,564.00 
 Not matching with books of accounts of the CD. Called 

for additional documents from the claimant and the CD 

Total                                46,784,258.00                   10,644,486.00                 2.97  -  -     28,984,023.00              7,155,749.00 

Annexure – 8

Name of the corporate debtor: Greenocare Engineering Private Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 24/03/2025 (Intimation received on 28/03/2025) List of creditors as on: 21.04.2025

 Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Details of claim

received

Details of claim admitted Amount of contin- gent 

claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, that 

may be set-off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim 

under verification

Remarks, if any


